WEYERHAEUSER CO.

WEYERHAEUSER CO.

ISIN: US9621661043

Overview

2024/08/23 18:32:24

Price
31.17 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.01% (0.91)

US9621661043
WYy

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

19,798 EUR
S&P 500

31.16 USD (300)
31.18 USD (500)
30.40 USD
31.25 USD
30.37 USD
30.26 USD
30.969033 USD
1,049,238
32,491,658.77
12,175

100

WKN: 962166104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/23 =
2024/08/16 )
2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 2
2024/08/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9621661043&ID_NOTATION=291784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9621661043&ID_NOTATION=291784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=034ea839a3fec50077b7e420310673be49965d8f83c4bee4e3ec632b99f9dbec&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e27bfef81cfef86f3&time=1724518086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ba25d11e9d6ab76d880fad321937f88d06eb4fe9e5b385dc8129ba1afe8942b&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=795deeb0ee8ab1152&time=1724518086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f7cce4f44d9f8bed85bf7cf5bb4fe0f50bf705a323ef89ab30c74953ee08ada&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3dfdaf5e25f856ae5&time=1724518086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=981f950c424a342d1235e117d035478c50e8be67adc53992cc922f26d6e035e8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=549cf25b258f7d19f&time=1724518086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7322e4fdf4a4c39877efb84f78590a77b6795ec196715818ba984d4b02276596&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59f8cf4f9f349df08&time=1724518086&tool=RSC

WEYERHAEUSER CO.

Details

2024/08/23 18:32:24

Price
31.17 USD

Difference

o

3.01% (0.91)

General attributes

ISIN US9621661043
Symbol WYy
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,798 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.16 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 31.18 USD (500)
Open 30.40 USD
High 31.25 USD
Low 30.37 USD
Close (prev. day) 30.26 USD
VWAP 30.969033 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,049,238
Trading volume 32,491,658.77
Number of trades 12,175
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.18% -7.43% -11.42%
Perf (abs.) -3.43 -2.43 -3.90
Beta 0.48 0.75 0.95
Volatility 22.13 2252  26.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WEYERHAEUSER CO.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Tradegate 2024/ 18:04
08/23

Stuttgart 2024/  08:03
08/23

NYSE 2024/  18:32
08/23

Munich 2024/ 08:02
08/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:51

Price

27.86 EUR

27.08 EUR

31.17 USD

27.22 EUR

31.69 USD

30.17 USD (3,236,483)
30.57 USD (3,841,807)
30.52 USD (3,583,622)
31.65 USD (3,609,541)

36.27 USD (2024/03/28)

26.73 USD (2024/07/05)

36.27 USD (2024/03/28)

26.73 USD (2024/07/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 13
0.00 1
32.49 12,175
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805457

WEYERHAEUSER CO.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/30

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

17:25

17:25

16:02

17:44

16:30

08:02

27.74 EUR

27.74 EUR

27.50 EUR

27.81 EUR

27.62 EUR

2712 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1554251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19445

WEYERHAEUSER CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

A Weyerhaeuser

Contact Details
WEYERHAEUSER CO.

220 Occidental Avenue South - 98104-7800
Seattle

Telefon: +1-206-539-3000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rick Holley

Mark Emmert

Albert Monaco

Deidra
Merriwether

James
O'Rourke

Kim Williams

Lawrence
Selzer

Nicole Piasecki

Sara Lewis

Devin W.
Stockfish

David M. Wold

Denise M.
Merle

Keith O'Rear

Kristy T.
Harlan

Russell S.
Hagen

Travis Keatley

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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